CA
FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

Control Absolut en Pista Coberta
Sabadell, 17/12/2023

60m MASC. PC
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CT-24202
CT-21903
CT-436
CT-1538
CT-20143
CT-1439
CT-267
CL-9169
CT-27922
GA-9036
AR-3749
CT-21655
CT-2036
AR-3846
CT-28144
CS-8460
AR-1281
CT-1515
IB-8436
CT-26918
CT-27134
CT-237
CT-23674
CT-18771
CT-394
M-3304
CT-21692
CT-325
CT-2043
CT-588
CL-12362
CT-27739
AR-413
CT-2060
CT-1465
AR-3852
CT-25464
CT-22019
CT-23184
CT-29690
CL-368
CT-529
CT-1616
IB-7747
IB-8814
CL-29449
CL-80021
IB-15242
AR-2259
CL-8845
CT-151
CL-801
CT-29785

FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
MADI BESALU, ORIOL

BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR
BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK

KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX
SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU

LEAL SOLE, POL

OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA
ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT

CANCELA SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO, JAVIER
MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN

BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT
SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL
SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL
DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN

LLOP CABALLER, ALBERT
BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN
MUNOZ LANCIANO, PEDRO
PONS OLIVAN, ROGER

ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU

FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX
ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX

FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI
GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR

POZA GONZALEZ, IVAN

ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU
PIZARRO CORREA, MARC

DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO
ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM
MADURGA DAZA, INIGO
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR
FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO

LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL
BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL
PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN
GASCH CANADAS, ENRIQUE
SIEIRO DEUMAL, DAVID
VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES

VILA ZAPATER, JAN

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
NAVARRO MARTI, MIGUEL ANGEL
FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID
GARCIA CEREZALES, POL
HERNANDEZ REDONDO, JAVIER
ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN
ARCE VALDIVIEJO, DIDAC
ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH
SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU
AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL

99
97
00
03
93
05

AA Catalunya

S.G. Pontevedra
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

CA Fent Cami Mislata
CA Igualada
Aldahra Lleida UA
AA Figueres
Barcelona At.

CA Fent Cami Mislata
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CE Universitari

CE Universitari
Alcampo Scorpio 71
U Colomenca At.
L6 Esport Menorca
Finish Line Atletismo
UA Rubi

PEGASUS AC
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Igualada

CA Molins

S.G. Pontevedra
Barcelona At.

A. A. Moratalaz
Avinent Manresa
CA Molins

CA Montornes

UA Terrassa

CA Molins
L'Hospitalet At.
Finish Line Atletismo
AEA Ventallo

CA Tarragona
Finish Line Atletismo
Runners El Vendrell
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Molins

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

UA Rubi

PEGASUS AC
PEGASUS AC

CA Canaletes

U Colomenca At.
PEGASUS AC
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CN Reus Ploms

U Colomenca At.
CA Molins

UA Terrassa
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07.51 CL-94713
07.52 CL-10980
07.53 CL-10660
07.54 CL-73921
07.58 CT-1404
07.61 CL-2176
07.61 CL-63109
07.62 CT-1461
07.62 CL-21509
07.62 CL-4165
07.69 CL-84892
07.69 CL-84939
07.69 CT-28924
07.72 CL-84914
07.73 CL-10374
07.73 CL-5268
07.74 CL-2331
07.77 CL-4976
07.77 CT-25469
07.78 CT-8717
07.78 AR-5018
07.82 CT-431
07.82 CL-94978
07.83 CL-3003
07.89 CL-29538
07.89 CL-4743
07.89 CL-11586
07.89 CL-8303
07.91 CL-10796
07.94 CT-2258
07.95 CT-21978
07.96 CL-10761
08.00 IB-21953
08.00 CL-7649
08.00 CL-24644
08.06 CL-7397
08.09 CL-8362
08.20 CT-823
08.37 CT-710
08.56 CL-24765
08.67 CT-24652
08.83 CT-2054
0918 S§5-20949
09.39 CL-7305
09.40 CT-23206
09.63 CT-1270
CT-28723
CT-26369
CT-29597
CT-21587
CL-25598
CT-26283
CT-28212
CT-26739
CT-1521
CL-1214
CT-1364

CT-22362

FONT COLL, BIEL
CALDERON RUIZ, ARNAU

LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER
ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT
GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN
CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE
CARBO TURON, ISAAC

ADELL MARCE, ORIOL
BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU
PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL
GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC
MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU
ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL
PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD

AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO
ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL
ARACIL CALVO, ALEX

DENGRA DIAZ, HECTOR

OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO
BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC
MUNOZ ARTAL, ALBERT
HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN
SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK
CRISTINO MARCOS, VICTOR

FONT DE RUBINAT FIGUERA, ARNAU
MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS

PENAFIEL OCANA, ELOY

HENRY GUEDON, ELIOTT JEAN
CARMONA VINYETS, ALBERT
ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL
MAYORAL SIMON, ANTONI
COLOME NIETO, JAUME

BARBE SEOANE, IVAN

BELLVER CATALAN, SERGI
GARCIA COBO, IZAN

COMAS FARNES, JORDI

PRAT JOSA, ALEX

BELLON GIRALT, POL

HERRANDO FLOTATS, BERNAT
CATTANEO ADAN, POL

MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI
CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL
MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI
SAENZ HERNAIZ, ALFREDO
PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT
MORENO GIRALDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ACIN SALA, GERARD

BOSSA VILA, PEP

CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE
DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS
FERNANDEZ SALTOR, MARIA
GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC

GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL

GIL TORNERO, MARC

LOPEZ SIMO, JAN

MALEK , OMAR

PEREZ SARDA, QUIM

SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP

06
99
04
05
92
08
06
05
97
08
04
04
01

06
06
07
05
o7
81

79
02
83
07
95
03
06
04
06
08
08
62
06
06
96
99
81

07
06
04
00
66
61

53
60
43
74
93
02
04
78
7

01

01

01

07
99
68
77

CA Molins
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

CA Sant Just
Pratenc AA

CA Parets

CA Molins

CA Molins

AA Catalunya

CA Molins

CA Gava

Avinent Manresa
Ripollet UA
Ripollet UA

CE Universitari
Pratenc AA
Alcampo Scorpio 71
JA Sabadell
Martorell AC
L'Hospitalet At.
CN Reus Ploms
CA Sant Just

CA Viladecans
CA Santa Cristina
JA Sabadell
Martorell AC

GEIE Gironi

CA Canovelles
PEGASUS AC

CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA

CA Canaletes
Ripollet UA
L'Hospitalet At.
FC Barcelona

CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.

CA Granollers
Antoniano K.E.
CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA

A Olot-Terra Volcans
Avinent Manresa
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Granollers

CA Granollers
Serra Marina Alella
CA Castellar

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Gava

Cornella At.

CE Ironwill Solideo
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CL-19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari
CL-92866 VALERO SALINAS, DAVID ESP 06 Ripollet UA
CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UA Barbera



—CA.
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200m MASC. PC

00:20.99 CT-21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G.Pontevedra
00:21.54 CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
00:21.57 CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
00:21.80 AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo
00:21.88 CT-24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 00 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:21.90 CT-20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:22.04 M-431 GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO ESP 92 Cornella At.
00:22.10 CL-12059 MONDELLI, MAX FRANCIS Sul 95 Barcelona At.
00:2215 CT-23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Molins

00:22.21 CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:22.25 CT-21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari
00:22.31 CT-18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G.Pontevedra
00:22.39 CT-237 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 05 CAIgualada
00:22.46 CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
00:22.53 CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 AA Catalunya
00:22.55 CT-23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
00:22.70 I1B-7747 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 01 PEGASUSAC
00:22.72 CT-394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
00:22.75 AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:22.78 CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa
00:22.83 CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
00:22.86 AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:22.87 CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubi

00:22.89 CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
00:22.90 CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
00:23.14 CT-27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 02 L'Hospitalet At.
00:23.39 CL-29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 03 CE Penedes
00:23.40 CT-23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

00:23.50 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins

00:23.52 AR-3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:23.57 CT-1616 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 05 UA Rubi

00:23.58 CT-1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 07 UA Terrassa
00:23.69 CL-9169 OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA ESP 99 AAFigueres
00:23.70 CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins

00:23.76 CT-128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
00:23.80 CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UA Barbera
00:23.89 CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 06 CA Molins

00:23.91 CL-10660 LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER ESP 04 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
00:23.91 IB-8814 NAVARRO MARTI, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 94 PEGASUS AC
00:23.92 CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 UARubi

00:23.98 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:24.00 AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:24.10 CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:24.11 CT-1598  CASTELLA BARNAUS, CARLES ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
00:24.21 CL-29449 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 03 CA Canaletes
00:24.23 CT-2060 GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN ESP 02 AEA Ventallo
00:24.24 CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 05 CA Sant Just
00:24.26 CL-8845 ARCE VALDIVIEJO, DIDAC ESP 04 CN ReusPloms
00:24.43 AR-3852 FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo
00:24.45 CL-5456 LAZARO MADRONA, ALBERT ESP 02 Ripollet UA
00:24.67 CL-63109 CARBO TURON, ISAAC ESP 06 AA Figueres
00:24.73 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets

00:24.75 CL-4976 DENGRA DIAZ, HECTOR ESP 07 Ripollet UA

00:25.00 CL-5268 ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL ESP 07 Avinent Manresa



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

00:25.03 CT-1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa
00:25.04 CL-8303 HENRY GUEDON, ELIOTT JEAN FRA 06 CA Santa Cristina
00:25.19 AR-5018 MUNOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:25.26 CL-10980 CALDERON RUIZ, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa
00:25.38 CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Gava
00:25.53 CL-9824 CADENA CANO, JAVIER ESP 03 UA Barbera
00:25.58 CL-29538 FONT DE RUBINAT FIGUERA, ARNAU ESP 03 CN Reus Ploms
00:25.62 CT-700 MORANTE HERAS, MARIO ESP 06 UA Terrassa
00:25.79 CL-94978 SANCHEZ LATORRE, ERIK ESP 07 Martorell AC
00:25.80 CL-10761 COLOME NIETO, JAUME ESP 06 CA Canovelles
00:25.88 CT-431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 83 JA Sabadell
00:25.90 CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 66 Barcelona At.
00:26.06 CL-10793 DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN ESP 08 JA Sabadell
00:26.14 CL-4743 MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS ESP 06 CA SantJust
00:26.21 CL-11586 PENAFIEL OCANA, ELOY ESP 04 CA Viladecans
00:26.23 CL-29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 03 CA Canaletes
00:26.30 CT-823 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
00:26.32 CL-7397 COMAS FARNES, JORDI ESP 81 CA Canaletes
00:26.55 CT-20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 67 JA Sabadell
00:26.57 CL-8362 PRAT JOSA, ALEX ESP 07 Ripollet UA
00:271M CT-349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 76 Avinent Manresa
00:27.66 CL-7649 BELLVER CATALAN, SERGI ESP 96 CA Canaletes
00:28.00 CT-191 MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN ESP 08 JA Sabadell
00:28.92 CT-19382 BAKER, MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 62 Barcelona At.
00:30.23 CT-2054 CASANOVA BARBERA, MANUEL ESP 61 CA Granollers
00:31.57 SS-20949 MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI ESP 53 Antoniano K.E.
00:32.59 CL-7305 SAENZ HERNAIZ, ALFREDO ESP 60 CA Canaletes
00:33.34 CT-1270 MORENO GIRALDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 74 A Olot-Terra Volcans
CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CT-2258 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 08 Martorell AC
AR-1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo
AR-3866 CAMPOS TRIVINO, MIKEL ESP 03 At Intec-Zoiti
CL-16643 CANDELA RIVERA, VICTOR ESP 91 CA Castellar
CL-2176 CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE ESP 08 AA Figueres
CT-2609 CLOTET FERNANDEZ, NIL ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-131 DOMENECH COLMENERO, MARC ESP 08 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-10437 ESPELT CAMPS, ANDRE ESP 00 Cornella At.
CL-25598 FERNANDEZ SALTOR, MARIA ESP 71 Serra Marina Alella
CT-24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 00 Cornella At.
CL-84892 GORDILLO SUMOQY, ENRIC ESP 04 CA Molins
CL-92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 04 CA Sant Celoni
AR-413 MADURGA DAZA, INIGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo
CL-84939 MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU ESP 04 CA Molins
CT-2249 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
CL-94511 MUR CORBELLA, MARC ESP 06 CA Asco
AR-2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CL-25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa
CT-1055 SANCHEZ PARRA, VICTOR ESP 03 UA Terrassa
CL-19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari
CL-92866 VALERO SALINAS, DAVID ESP 06 Ripollet UA

CT-529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 UATerrassa
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300m MASC. PC

00:33.79 CT-1022 ALFONSO MEDERO, ADRIA ESP 02 Playas de Castellon
00:34.62 CT-26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 08 Cornella At.
00:34.84 CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:34.96 CT-27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 02 Barcelona At.
00:35.10 CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
00:35.30 CL-12059 MONDELLI, MAX FRANCIS SuI 95 Barcelona At.
00:35.42 CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
00:36.27 CT-23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Molins
00:36.57 CT-23692 PINERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornella At.
00:36.58 CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
00:36.90 CT-21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
00:37.20 CT-25845 BYRNE, DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 Barcelona At.
00:37.20 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
00:37.26 CT-26739 GIL TORNERO, MARC ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
00:37.80 CT-2388 GOLLA, DHARMESH KUMAR IND 94 Barcelona At.
00:38.14 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi
00:38.23 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins
00:39.00 AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo
00:39.32 CT-1055 SANCHEZ PARRA, VICTOR ESP 03 UA Terrassa
00:40.21 AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo
CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 Pratenc AA
CT-26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 00 CA Fent Cami Mislata
CL-86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CL-76182 CASTRO LOPEZ, EDGAR ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-2M CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 67 Barcelona At.
AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 07 U Colomenca At.
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 04 Playas de Castellon
CT-1521 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 03 UA Rubi
CT-1681 NAVERO BATISTE, LLUC ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-26331 PINERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 01 CD Surco Lucena
CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 06 Pratenc AA
CT-29679 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 04 Playas de Castellon
CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa

CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
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01:52.18 AR-4087 ALAMANAC NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 07 Montafia Sabifanigo
01:52.96 CT-27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 03 CE Universitari
01:55.16 CT-1437 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
01:56.27 CT-22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
01:57.19 CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UA Terrassa
01:57.80 CT-27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 04 CA Mollet
01:57.95 CT-5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 05 AA Catalunya
01:58.13 CT-1956 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 04 CE Penedeés
01:58.81 CT-28689 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 04 Cornella At.
02:00.35 CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.
02:00.42 CT-883 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 07 Runners El Vendrell
02:00.46 CT-509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 04 UA Terrassa
02:00.95 CL-7079 EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB ESP 04 Cornella At.
02:02.51 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
02:03.30 CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84 CA Mollet
02:03.69 CT-933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 08 CA Mollet
02:04.038 CT-357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 06 FC Barcelona
02:04.12 CT-1632 HOLGADO SYDORENKO, IVAN ESP 03 Barcelona At.
02:04.37 CT-1466 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 07 Ripollet UA
02:04.86 CL-6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 05 Pratenc AA
02:05.00 CT-1932  PENAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC ESP 08 CA Vilafranca
02:05.00 CT-680 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 08 AA Xafatolls
02:05.30 CL-88605 CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD ESP 05 CA Olesa
02:05.46 CT-20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 70 JA Sabadell
02:05.51 CT-23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms
02:06.51 CL-88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
02:07.55 CL-8263 CULLELL MOLIST, HUG ESP 06 CA Vic
02:08.28 CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
02:08.45 CT-1057 JASO MOLINA, PAU ESP 04 UA Terrassa
02:08.78 CL-4858 BERMUDEZ COBO, IVAN ESP 06 CAlgualada
02:09.09 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
02:09.38 CT-28793 AVELLANEDA LUQUE, MIQUEL ESP 05 CA Mollet
02:09.69 CL-9269 CARRO GOMEZ, MARC ESP 06 CA SantJust
021017 CL-90406 EL AGGARI LAHMAR, OUTMANE ESP 08 CAIgualada
02:13.31 CL-17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari
02:13.58 CT-1653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.
02:14.50 CT-25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 78 Avinent Manresa
02:14.51 CT-28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 03 CA SantJust
02:15.84 CL-2608 HERNANDEZ CASTELLVI, ALEX ESP 06 Cornella At.
02:15.94 CT-929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 07 CA Mollet
02:16.44 CT-22162 RAYA QUESADA, JUAN ESP 71 JA Montcada
021814 CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 73 JA Sabadell
02:18.82 CT-2075 DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS ESP 69 Cornella At.
02:19.40 CT-2539 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
02:19.82 CL-11233 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, RAUL ESP 92 CA Mollet
02:20.57 CT-1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 07 CA Mollet
02:21.53 CL-1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.
02:27.52 CL-29427 ZAMORANO ESTEVE, SERGI ESP 03 Cornella At.
02:27.81 CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Mollet
02:34.10 CT-1551 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP ESP 58 Cornella At.
CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 85 UA Terrassa
CL-3183 GURI SALGADO, GUILLEM ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
CT-27115 GUTIERREZ MAHNERT, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO CHI 84 Super Amara BAT
CL-24948 LLUIS LUENGO, GERARD ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 00 Cornella At.
CT-61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 08 CA Vic

CL-6499 REDONDO HEREDIA, GUDARI ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni



—CA

FEDERACH CATAL AMA ATLETISME

CT-27496 RIERA SOLA, GERARD ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 08 UGE Badalona



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

3.000m MASC. PC

08:29.25 CT-2023 ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL ESP 02 GEiE Gironi
08:39.59 CT-2293 RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT ESP 98 GA Lluisos Mataro
08:46.71 CT-26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 03 JA Sabadell
08:53.58 CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 06 Playas de Castellon
08:54.15 CT-2010 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 CA Runcaf
09:05.32 CT-867 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 Cornella At.
09:10.12 CT-1470 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 07 Escatxics Agramunt
09:10.63 CT-19279 GALLART GAMEZ, DANIEL ESP 94 Super Amara BAT
09:10.91 CT-29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
09:15.26 CT-2256 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC ESP 09 CA Asco
09:19.06 CT-28748 BELLO OLIVER, ERIC ESP 05 CA Mollet
09:19.98 CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 77 Castillejo Running Team
09:25.14 CT-1825 PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU ESP 06 JAB-Berga
09:37.91 CL-4526 LAMATA COTET, ALEX ESP 02 UGE Badalona
09:40.68 CL-22592 REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT ESP 76 A Olot-Terra Volcans
09:41.44 CL-9557 DELGADO BENITEZ, MIGUEL ESP 98 Cornella At.
09:49.93 CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 78 GA Lluisos Mataro
09:50.68 CL-94793 MAGRI BAYEN, TEO ESP 06 CE Universitari
09:51.66 CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 76 CA Nou Barris
09:53.24 CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni
10:29.92 CT-188 CAMARASA PUEYO, ADRIAN ESP 05 AA Xafatolls
11:00.083 CT-2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 60 CE Universitari
11:33.89 CL-1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.
CT-19889 BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD ESP 96 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 038 Cornella At.
CT-2593 CONTRERAS FERRET, MANEL ESP 01 CE Universitari
CT-569 FERNANDEZ LAO, MARC ESP 91 UA Terrassa
CT-2409 GARCIARICO, JOEL ESP 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-1874  JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN ESP 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 00 CA Runcaf
CT-141 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 84 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 04 CARuncaf
CL-12964 MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT ESP 74 CA\Vic
CT-27313 MUNOZ VALENCIA, PEDRO ESP 82 26millas MATICAL
CL-2686 PONT FABRE, ROGER ESP 07 CA\Vic
CT-20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornella At.
CL-29895 SELLA AGUADO, JOAN ESP 99 CE Penedes

CT-2017  TINOCO GOMEZ, LAUREANO ESP 84 GA Lluisos Mataro



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

60m tanques (1,067) MASC. PC

07.89 CT-22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornella At.

0813 CT-26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 03 JA Sabadell

08.33 CT-26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.

08.44 CT-24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 00 Cornella At.

08.72 CL-17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers

08.77 AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.89 CT-27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 02 CA Sant Andreu Barca

10.43 CL-17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari
CT-173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 04 CAlgualada

CT-26283 GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC ESP 01 CA Castellar



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

Alcada MASC. PC

212
2.08
2.07
2.06
2.06
2.05
2.01
2.00
197
1.96
1.95
1.93
1.85
183
1.81
179
178
1.60

AR-3624
CT-26616
CT-28519
CT-22722
CT-26646
CT-247
CT-1018
CT-1173
CT-29796
CT-994
CT-27455
CT-29703
CL-20387
CT-723
CT-1525
CT-1461
CL-91709
IB-21953
CL-26286
CT-18435

MARTIN GALVE, RAUL

TORRERO POZO, ANGEL
CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR
LORENTE UNION, DANIEL
TORRERO POZO, DANIEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI
MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC
SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA
MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN
TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS
JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN

RIBO GAY, ROGER

FABREGA GALAN, ALEX ALEMAYEHU
MANE ALMINANA, ERIC

ADELL MARCE, ORIOL

CASTILLO MATEO, IAN

BARBE SEOANE, IVAN

MULERO MATOS, QUIM

SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
01

03
08
01

05
08
04
06
04
02
04
94
06
08
05
08
06
01

95

At. Intec-Zoiti

AA Catalunya
Playas de Castellon
L'Hospitalet At.

AA Catalunya

CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Igualada
L'Hospitalet At.

L6 Esport Menorca
CA Castellar

CA Gava

CE Universitari
Ripollet UA

CA Laietania

CA Sant Just
Martorell AC
PEGASUS AC

CA Mollet

CA Igualada

Triple Salt MASC. PC

14.70
14.59
14.42
14.32
1313

12.72

12.49
12.04
10.40

CT-29567
CT-18101
I1B-15242
CT-20225
CL-26753
CT-2091
CL-10437
CL-29451
CL-84914
CL-28829
CT-25469

VERGES CABRE, PAU

URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT
HERNANDEZ REDONDO, JAVIER
URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN

AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN
GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR
ESPELT CAMPS, ANDRE

PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC
PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD
GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP
OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
95
91
97
01
01
00
03
06
03
81

Barcelona At.
L'Hospitalet At.
PEGASUS AC
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Canaletes
CA Canaletes
Cornella At.
CA Canaletes
CA Molins

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CE Universitari



—CA.

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

60m FEM. PC

07.62 IB-16822 WEEKS, AMELIA GRACE GBR 07 PEGASUSAC

07.63 AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.65 M-290 GARDE MUNOZ, ANDREA ESP 97 A. A Moratalaz

07.65 CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 Independent

07.71 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironi

07.81 AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.88 CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Gava

07.88 CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 06 CA Igualada

07.90 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

07.92 CT-25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni

07.94 CT-29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 05 UGE Badalona

08.00 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

08.01 CT-25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni

08.06 CT-26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

08.06 CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona

08.07 CT-1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 05 Cornella At.

08.09 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

08.09 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 08 Avinent Manresa

081 CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06 CA Parets

0814 CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07 CA Parets

08.17 CT-29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 03 CA Molins

08.22 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Canovelles

0824 AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.28 CL-76944 AGUILERA HEREDIA, NORA ESP 05 CA Santa Cristina

08.29 CT-1691 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 08 UGE Badalona

08.29 CL-72488 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironi

08.32 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa

08.35 CL-7139 ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

08.40 IB-16820 MARCILLA ETXENIKE, AMAIA ESP 82 Playas de Castellon

08.42 CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07 CA Molins

08.43 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

08.44 CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada

08.45 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

08.47 CL-85722 SALVADOR REDONDO, IRIS ESP 07 CAOlesa

08.50 CT-19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER ESP 97 AA Catalunya

08.51 CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07 CA Molins

08.54 CL-72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 04 CA Vilafranca

08.55 CL-77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 06 CA Canaletes

08.57 CT-22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironi

08.58 1B-21153 SANCHO ESCALAS, MAR ESP 08 PEGASUS AC

08.61 CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 07 Ripollet UA

08.63 1B-9724 JAUME CATALA, FRANCESCA MARIA ESP 98 PEGASUS AC

08.65 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya

08.82 CL-78336 ALONSO PUERTO, ARITZA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.

08.88 CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA 07 CE Universitari

08.89 CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari

08.90 CL-27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 02 CE Universitari

08.94 CL-5419 ROQUE NAVARRO, PAULA ESP 07 Ripollet UA

08.94 CL-84504 NADAL CLARA, MAR ESP 06 CA Santa Cristina

09.05 CT-596 IZCARA ALBIOL, EVA ESP 06 CA Santa Cristina

09.11 CL-1349 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA ESP 07 CA Canaletes

09.40 CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 67 Barcelona At.

10.09 CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 70 Barcelona At.
CT-1614 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 05 CA Granollers
AR-3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya
CT-22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornella At.
CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-14844 FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA ESP 89 ADAS CUPA
CL-89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

CL-92167 PULLEN, MOLLY ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.



—CA.

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

200m FEM. PC

00:25.07
00:25.20
00:25.26
00:25.35
00:25.44
00:25.45
00:25.47
00:25.56
00:25.63
00:25.77
00:25.91
00:25.92
00:25.96
00:26.20
00:26.21
00:26.37
00:26.42
00:26.50
00:26.60
00:26.64
00:26.68
00:26.78
00:26.86
00:26.86
00:26.93
00:27.05
00:27.07
00:27.10
00:27.10
00:27.26
00:27.30
00:27.35
00:27.47
00:27.56
00:27.74
00:27.87
00:28.06
00:28.12
00:28.12
00:28.22
00:28.23
00:28.43
00:28.46
00:28.54
00:28.57
00:28.59
00:28.79
00:29.16
00:29.96
00:30.10
00:30.42
00:30.69
00:30.73
00:32.25

CT-29689
CT-19851
AR-3987
NA-15525
CT-968
CL-58365
CT-184
AR-3430
AR-5005
CT-27615
CT-258M
CT-26426
CT-22176
CT-1467
CT-19284
AR-3997
CT-29395
CT-985
CT-1587
CL-72488
CT-1556
CT-390
CT-587
CT-1464
AR-4203
CT-29823
CL-29491
CL-27363
CL-1263
CT-331
CT-14221
AR-3930
CT-29823
CT-1899
CL-89001
CL-72241
CT-1691
CL-89964
CL-26244
CL-88028
IB-16820
NA-15373
CL-7139
CT-27019
CL-77812
CL-5195
CL-29891
IB-9724
CL-85722
CL-84504
CT-596
CT-1910
CL-27364
CT-526

LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA
ANDRES BOCANEGRA, INGRID
MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA
SARASOLA HIGUERO, IRATXE
BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA
CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE
BUCHACA VALDES, MAR
CATALAN MUNOZ, CAROLINA
CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA
MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA
BARRI PAITUVI, AINA

CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA
REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA
GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA
GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA
ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA
LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA
LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA
HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA
POLO LEONARD, MARINA
FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA
GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA
CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA
PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA
ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA
FONTSERE GELPI, PIA

SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA
PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
BRAVO ORIA, CARLA

PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA
CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA
LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE
VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS
CORZO NEIRA, PAULA

FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR
GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR
MARCILLA ETXENIKE, AMAIA
SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA
ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA

MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA
SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA

LOPEZ NIETO, PAULA

ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE

JAUME CATALA, FRANCESCA MARIA
SALVADOR REDONDO, IRIS
NADAL CLARA, MAR

IZCARA ALBIOL, EVA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MIREIA
GABARRO BENET, MONICA
PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
97
04
03
07
97
06
03
03
02
01

01

98
08
96
02
03
03
05
07
06
07
07
07
02
06
03
02
07
06
82
04
06
08
07
04
08
07
99
05
82
01

98
03
06
07
07
98
07
06
06
07
02
67

GEiE Gironi
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Igualada
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Cornella At.

CA Sant Celoni
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Terrassa

CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

At. Intec-Zoiti

CA Molins

CA Molins

Cornella At.

GEiE Gironi
L'Hospitalet At.

FC Barcelona

CA Terres de | "Ebre
Ripollet UA
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Canovelles

UA Barberda

CE Universitari

CA Molins

CA Parets

Cornella At.
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

CA Molins

CA Vilafranca

UGE Badalona

CA Olesa

CE Universitari

CA Sant Just
Playas de Castellon
Valdizarbe-GANA
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

CA Canaletes

CA Gava

CE Universitari
PEGASUS AC

CA Olesa

CA Santa Cristina
CA Santa Cristina
Ripollet UA

CE Universitari
Barcelona At.
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FEDERACH CATAL AMA ATLETISME

00:32.83 CL-92167 PULLEN, MOLLY ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

00:36.73 CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 70 Barcelona At.
AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA SantJust
CT-22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornella At.
CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-14844 FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA ESP 89 ADAS CUPA
CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari
CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.

IB-21153 SANCHO ESCALAS, MAR ESP 08 PEGASUSAC



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

300m FEM. PC

00:41.01 CT-232
00:41.74 CT-26426
00:43.39 CT-28883
00:44.00 CT-28634
00:45.22 CT-29395
CT-20559
CT-1181
CT-24318
CT-1493
CL-88438
CT-20083
CT-1623
CT-1n21
CT-391
CT-14785
NA-15373
CT-25338
CT-29688

FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA
CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA
VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA
ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

CARO FAURE, CELIA

CSORBA |, ESZTER KORNELIA

DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA
FARINA LEZCANO, ISONA

GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR

JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU
RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA

SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA

ZURITA CARBO, LAIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

06 Aldahra Lleida UA

01 L'Hospitalet At.

03 CA Gava

05 UA Rubi

03 CA Molins

96 U Colomenca At.

97 Barcelona At.

01 L'Hospitalet At.

07 L'Hospitalet At.

06 U Colomenca At.

97 Aldahra Lleida UA

95 Barcelona At.

05 Independent

06 FACVAC Valls

90 Las Celtiberas de Soria
01 Valdizarbe-GANA

00 Valencia Club Atletismo
05 UGE Badalona



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

800m FEM. PC

02:06.96
02:07.82
02:10.58
021.37
02:12.91
02:15.76
02:15.84
02:17.36
02:17.84
02:19.21
02:20.59
02:20.83
02:22.26
02:22.98
02:23.31
02:23.88
02:25.64
02:25.89
02:26.35
02:27.62
02:28.22
02:29.13
02:29.89
02:31.86
02:31.88
02:32.53
02:33.54
02:34.69
02:35.17
02:36.74
02:37.98
02:41.48
02:42.40
02:46.07
02:53.30

CT-295
MU-14049
CT-21349
AR-3176
CT-1957
CT-2424
CT-1513
AR-4148
CT-275
CT-27952
CT-783
AR-2257
CT-1646
AR-5193
CT-2020
CT-2921
CT-22624
CT-678
CT-16085
CT-1879
CT-945
CT-1623
CT-29678
CL-10143
CT-2571
CL-21420
CL-71188
CT-817
CT-27444
CL-72927
CT-30
CT-18858
CT-27090
CT-1826
CT-1882
CT-971
CT-15495
CT-26644
S$S-19994
AR-4612
CL-28798

MITJANS MUNOZ, MARTA
MERONO GUTIERREZ, MARTA
GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA
ARQUED CARRASCO, INES
LILLO PEREZ, JULIA
MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE
GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA
BENITO BIELA, NATALIA
LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA
TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA
CANO TOMAS, CLARA
MUNOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA
VUILLAUME , LOLA

ASIN BENITO, CECILIA
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA
CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA
IBANEZ COLOMINA, NURIA
MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA
JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA
CIVIL SAFONT, AINA
MARTINEZ BEATOBE, AFRICA
JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA
BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA
BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE
MOLINA SAURA, PAULA
NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT
LOPEZ CRISTIA, BLANCA
URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA
ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA
PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA
RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA

PONS SELLARES, LIDIA

PONS MIRO, JANA

ROTA SOLSONA, BERTA
BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI
DE JUAN RAZKIN, PAULA
MARTINEZ GRACIA, VERA
PEREIRA BLEDA, ANDREA
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07
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82
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00
07
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07
02
04
07
96
78

07
07
06
90
01

99
08
03

Playas de Castellon
UCAM-Cartagena
FC Barcelona
Alcampo Scorpio 71
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Vic

CA Granollers
Atletismo Utebo
FACVAC Valls

JA Sabadell
FACVAC Valls
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Sant Just
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Sant Just

LEA La Blanca

CE Universitari

AA Xafatolls
Cornella At.
JAB-Berga

U Colomenca At.
Barcelona At.

CA Sant Celoni

CA Sant Celoni

UA Barbera

JA Montcada

CA Igualada
FACVAC Valls
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Vic

Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
FACVAC Valls
JAB-Berga
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Granollers

At. San Sebastian
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Avinent Manresa



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

3.000m FEM. PC SF

09:04.97 CT-25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 00 Valencia Club Atletismo
09:5145 M-9813 CAMPOS MORENO, ANA PATRICIA ESP 99 Playas de Castellon
09:53.28 AR-2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71
09:56.71 CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
10:03.07 CT-28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 04 FC Barcelona
10:06.22 AR-1956  CARRATO IZUEL, SARA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
10:09.26 AR-4148  BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 07 Atletismo Utebo
10:09.41 CT-27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
10:15.61 CT-1416 MARTI SOLE, RUTH ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
10:18.1 AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo
10:24.28 AR-4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA ESP 03 Zaragoza atletismo
10:36.69 CT-28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 038 FC Barcelona
10:46.74 AR-3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71
10:54.93 CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
10:59.93 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 AA Xafatolls
11:03.30 CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 AA Xafatolls
11:08.85 CT-1807 BENITO GOMES, MARIA ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
11101 CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At.
11:43.32 CL-77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 07 FC Barcelona
12:21.95 CT-25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 04 CA Canovelles
12:39.85 CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 76 U Colomenca At.
CT-27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
AR-2257 MUNOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 07 FACVAC Valls
08.43 CT-23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 00 CA Tarragona
08.59 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
09M CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya
09.39 CT-889 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
09.77 CT-14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 82 Cornella At.
09.80 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya
10.54 IB-16338 RAMON MULERO, JANA ESP 03 Atme.Sa Raval

CL-24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 00 CE Penedes



—CA

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

Perxa FEM. PC - GRUP A -1720 Cadéncia: 2.90_310_3.20_38.30_38.40_3_50_3.60_3.65 +0.05

3.40 CL-10553 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
3.40 IB-16513 VICH GARAU, PAULA JUANA ESP 97 PEGASUSAC
3.20 CT-1476  CASTELLS LEAL, MARTA ESP 04 CA Canaletes
3.15 IB-22889 ILEIVA PAVLOVA, INES ESP 05 PEGASUSAC
3n CT-2125 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 08 CA Gava
3.05 CT-19359 GRAS PEDRERA, RAQUEL ESP 96 Ciudad de Lugones
3.00 CT-24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 00 CA Canaletes
295 CT-2184  UZNATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers
2.61 IB-2659 VERA CAPELLA, ERIKA ESP 08 PEGASUSAC
240 IB-9225 BORDOY FEMENIAS, CATERINA ESP 01 PEGASUSAC
2.00 IB-21675 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 08 PEGASUSAC
CT-26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 01 CA Laietania
CT-27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya
Perxa FEM. PC - GRUP B -19,30 Cadeéncia: 3.30_3.45_3.60_3.70_3.80_3.85
3.80 CT-25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 03 Avinent Manresa
3.70 CT-24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
3.65 CT-25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 01 CA Canaletes
3.63 CT-2028 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 09 CA Laietania
3.55 CT-29685 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 05 FC Barcelona
3.50 CT-27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 02 Piélagos

3.50 CT-17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa



—CA.

FEDERACH) CATALAMA ATLETIEME

Triple Salt FEM.

1218 CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell

1212 CT-18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

1.91 CT-20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

1.49 CT-24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 01 Cornella At.

1.45 CT-28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 04 CAlgualada

11.00 CT-2042 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes

11.00 CT-28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 03 CAlgualada

10.92 CL-429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.

10.87 CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CAlgualada

10.83 CT-29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa

10.71 CT-1586 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 04 Cornella At.

10.71 CL-27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 02 CA Parets

10.53 CT-1464 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 07 Ripollet UA

10.51 CT-21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes

10.26 CT-25020 ZUNIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 00 CA Montornes

10.02 CL-4278 NAVALPOTRO BROQUETAS, INGRID ESP 07 Ripollet UA

09.79 CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA ESP 07 Ripollet UA

09.75 CT-1573 FERNANDEZ GALINANES, AINHOA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CL-86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 04 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 04 Avinent Manresa
CL-14085 OUATTARA TRAORE, LATIFATE ESP 03 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

13.21 CT-1170 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 07 CA Castellar

09.99 CT-2251 OLLE GRAU, GRISELDA ESP 08 CATerresdel Ebre

09.95 CL-78023 VEGANZONES VALERO, ANNA ESP 08 CA Parets

08.50 CL-4734 GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Castellar

07.03 CL-76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL ESP 07 CA SantJust

06.22 CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Castellar

1.83 CT-1543 PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL ESP 03 GEiE Gironi

09.07 CL-7900 ARBOS MONSO, JULIA ESP 07 CA Parets

08.99 CL-8279 HERAS MATEU, PAULA ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.

08.40 CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

08.37 CL-8217 JAM FLECHA, LAIA ESP 01 CA Castellar

08.23 CL-26842 NUNEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 01 UA Barbera

07.90 CL-89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canaletes

06.63 CT-1981 MUNOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 04 CA Castellar

CT-23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.



